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 Clasificación  : 2ª Remences Kids                                                   
 
 Lugar de celebración : SANT ESTEVE DE'N BAS 
 Fecha                : 11/05/19 
 Clase de la prueba   : CI1    / Infantils Copa Catalana                   
 Distancia            :  19.8   Kms - Promed     :  33.2   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1       9 PLANA,LLUC           INF-2  NOEL-TADESAN               00:35:47           
   2       8 ZAFRA,MARC           INF-1  NOEL-TADESAN               00:35:48        1 seg. 
   3      49 MONSERRATE,SERGI     INF-2  VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA    00:35:50        3 seg. 
   4      43 GARMENDIA,ADRIÀ      INF-1  VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA    00:35:50        3 seg. 
   5      53 PARETA,ROGER         INF-1  TOP CONSERGE-COSTA BRAVA   00:36:47     1:00 min. 
   6       7 MIRAS,ALONSO         INF-1  ESCOLA DE CICLISME VALLÈS  00:36:47     1:00 min. 
   7      66 TEIXIDÓ,ALAN         INF-2  SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU  00:37:21     1:34 min. 
   8      52 OBELLEIRO,ALBERT     INF-2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:37:34     1:47 min. 
   9      45 GUILLEN,ELVIS        INF-2  MONTROIG. PENYA CICLISTA   00:37:34     1:47 min. 
  10      38 ARANDA,MARC          INF-2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:37:34     1:47 min. 
  11      42 DOMÈNECH,POL         INF-2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:37:36     1:49 min. 
  12      23 OLVERA,LUCAS         INF-1  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  00:37:36     1:49 min. 
  13      59 VILADRICH,IVAN       INF-2  BAIX EBRE. PENYA CICLISTA  00:37:36     1:49 min. 
  14      46 JIMENEZ,SANTIAGO     INF-2  VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA    00:37:36     1:49 min. 
  15      64 BANLLES,JOAN         INF-2  TERRES DE LLEIDA. C.C.     00:37:48     2:01 min. 
  16      12 BARTRINA,JAN         INF-2  NOEL-TADESAN               00:37:48     2:01 min. 
  17      48 MARTELL,MARC         INF-1  LLORET CLUB PENYA CICLIST  00:35:53    1 Vts  
  18      28 BOSCH,LAIA           FIN-2  CAT BIKE CLUB CICLISTA     00:36:33    1 Vts  
  19      63 CANO,GERARD          INF-2  NOEL-TADESAN               00:36:57    1 Vts  
  20      31 GARCIA,JULIA         FIN-2  COSTA BRAVA MEDITERRANEAN  00:37:29    1 Vts  
  21      41 CHAVEZ,LENNY         INF-2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:37:46    1 Vts  
  22      20 ORTEGA,SERGIO        INF-1  VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACIÓ CIC  00:35:52    2 Vts  
  23      34 VAYREDA,MARIAN       INF-2  NOEL-TADESAN               00:35:52    2 Vts  
  24      37 SANCHEZ,IRUNE        FIN-1  MATARO. ESPORT CICLISTA    00:35:54    2 Vts  
  25      67 FORNS,Lleïr          INF-2  NO CLUB                    00:35:55    2 Vts  
  26      35 PAREJA,CITLALI       FIN-2  MATARO. ESPORT CICLISTA    00:36:13    2 Vts  
  27      29 BOTER,ZAIRA          FIN-2  AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA        00:36:13    2 Vts  
  28       1 BALLESTEROS,POL      INF-1  TERRASSA CICLISME CLUB     00:36:17    2 Vts  
  29      22 BARROSO,ALEIX        INF-1  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  00:36:36    2 Vts  
  30       5 IAFAEV,ARSLAN        INF-2  TOT-NET / TERRASSA CICLIS  00:37:28    2 Vts  
  31      33 INAREJOS,AINARA      FIN-1  BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPO  00:37:33    2 Vts  
  32      62 GINE,ROBERT          INF-1  BAIX EBRE. PENYA CICLISTA  00:37:52    2 Vts  
  33      50 MORA,JAN             INF-1  TOP CONSERGE-COSTA BRAVA   00:36:08    3 Vts  
  34      61 COLOM,IU             INF-2  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    00:36:12    3 Vts  
  35       6 OSUNA,IZAN           INF-2  TOT-NET / TERRASSA CICLIS  00:36:18    3 Vts  
  36      40 CARRANZA,JORDI       INF-2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:37:32    3 Vts  
  37       3 ALCARAZ,ERIK         INF-1  TOT-NET / TERRASSA CICLIS  00:37:49    3 Vts  
  38      21 MARTOS,RAQUEL        FIN-1  VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACIÓ CIC  00:37:49    3 Vts  
  39      65 PÉREZ,SERGIO         INF-1  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:38:33    4 Vts  
 
 Corredores clasificados : 39 
 
 Clasificación de : Infantil Masculí 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1       9 PLANA,LLUC           INF-2  NOEL-TADESAN              00:35:47           
   2       8 ZAFRA,MARC           INF-1  NOEL-TADESAN              00:35:48        1 seg. 
   3      49 MONSERRATE,SERGI     INF-2  VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA   00:35:50        3 seg. 
   4      43 GARMENDIA,ADRIÀ      INF-1  VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA   00:35:50        3 seg. 
   5      53 PARETA,ROGER         INF-1  TOP CONSERGE-COSTA BRAVA  00:36:47     1:00 min. 
   6       7 MIRAS,ALONSO         INF-1  ESCOLA DE CICLISME VALLÈS 00:36:47     1:00 min. 
   7      66 TEIXIDÓ,ALAN         INF-2  SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU 00:37:21     1:34 min. 
   8      52 OBELLEIRO,ALBERT     INF-2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA   00:37:34     1:47 min. 
   9      45 GUILLEN,ELVIS        INF-2  MONTROIG. PENYA CICLISTA  00:37:34     1:47 min. 
  10      38 ARANDA,MARC          INF-2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA   00:37:34     1:47 min. 
  11      42 DOMÈNECH,POL         INF-2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA   00:37:36     1:49 min. 
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  12      23 OLVERA,LUCAS         INF-1  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST 00:37:36     1:49 min. 
  13      59 VILADRICH,IVAN       INF-2  BAIX EBRE. PENYA CICLISTA 00:37:36     1:49 min. 
  14      46 JIMENEZ,SANTIAGO     INF-2  VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA   00:37:36     1:49 min. 
  15      64 BANLLES,JOAN         INF-2  TERRES DE LLEIDA. C.C.    00:37:48     2:01 min. 
  16      12 BARTRINA,JAN         INF-2  NOEL-TADESAN              00:37:48     2:01 min. 
  17      48 MARTELL,MARC         INF-1  LLORET CLUB PENYA CICLIST 00:35:53    1 Vts  
  18      63 CANO,GERARD          INF-2  NOEL-TADESAN              00:36:57    1 Vts  
  19      41 CHAVEZ,LENNY         INF-2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA   00:37:46    1 Vts  
  20      20 ORTEGA,SERGIO        INF-1  VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACIÓ CIC 00:35:52    2 Vts  
  21      34 VAYREDA,MARIAN       INF-2  NOEL-TADESAN              00:35:52    2 Vts  
  22      67 FORNS,Lleïr          INF-2  NO CLUB                   00:35:55    2 Vts  
  23       1 BALLESTEROS,POL      INF-1  TERRASSA CICLISME CLUB    00:36:17    2 Vts  
  24      22 BARROSO,ALEIX        INF-1  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST 00:36:36    2 Vts  
  25       5 IAFAEV,ARSLAN        INF-2  TOT-NET / TERRASSA CICLIS 00:37:28    2 Vts  
  26      62 GINE,ROBERT          INF-1  BAIX EBRE. PENYA CICLISTA 00:37:52    2 Vts  
  27      50 MORA,JAN             INF-1  TOP CONSERGE-COSTA BRAVA  00:36:08    3 Vts  
  28      61 COLOM,IU             INF-2  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA   00:36:12    3 Vts  
  29       6 OSUNA,IZAN           INF-2  TOT-NET / TERRASSA CICLIS 00:36:18    3 Vts  
  30      40 CARRANZA,JORDI       INF-2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA   00:37:32    3 Vts  
  31       3 ALCARAZ,ERIK         INF-1  TOT-NET / TERRASSA CICLIS 00:37:49    3 Vts  
  32      65 PÉREZ,SERGIO         INF-1  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA   00:38:33    4 Vts  
 
 Clasificación de : Infantil Femení 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      28 BOSCH,LAIA           FIN-2  CAT BIKE CLUB CICLISTA    00:36:33           
   2      31 GARCIA,JULIA         FIN-2  COSTA BRAVA MEDITERRANEAN 00:37:29    1 Vts  
   3      37 SANCHEZ,IRUNE        FIN-1  MATARO. ESPORT CICLISTA   00:35:54    2 Vts  
   4      35 PAREJA,CITLALI       FIN-2  MATARO. ESPORT CICLISTA   00:36:13    2 Vts  
   5      29 BOTER,ZAIRA          FIN-2  AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA       00:36:13    2 Vts  
   6      33 INAREJOS,AINARA      FIN-1  BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPO 00:37:33    2 Vts  
   7      21 MARTOS,RAQUEL        FIN-1  VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACIÓ CIC 00:37:49    3 Vts  
 


